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BEBALLSY 13/

MEDIUM

S HEAVY

CONDITION

ARG
0.043

0.043
0.047
0.055

Weights
12-16 Ibs
12-16 Ibs
12-~16 Ibs

i1 -161bs

American Bowling Service, Inc.
www.abs300.com

-y ik MEDIUM
Brand Ball Coverstock Core RG
COLUMBIA300  THE MOMENTUM HST RED NE8O with Powder Resurgence Asymmetric 2.460
TRACK CYBORG PEARL QR-7 Pearl Cyborg 2.480
MOTIV CHRONIC PARANOIA Agitator™ Solid Reactive Oblivion™ 2.530
ABS Accu Line PREMIUM 2017 AVEX Premium {3 Modified Premium Core  2.460
W; THE MOMENTUM HST RED
: Skid mp5.0 Curve mp9.0
‘ CYBORG PEARL
- G 8 Skid mp5.5 Curve mp7.0
- CHRONIC PARANOIA
Skid mp5.0 Curve mp8.0
; Q Accu Line PREMIUM 2017
@ m M Skid ®p5.5 Curve ®»8.0
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